
From: Popular in your network <info@twitter.com> 
Sent: Saturday, November 28, 2015 7:58 PM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: The New York Times tweeted: "He lifted his shirt up and he had holes in his chest." A 

scene of chaos during Planned Parenthood shooting: 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/mediqspacer-1402696023930.png> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%=F%2Ftwitter.com%2F&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=62e50=ad5 
83ebdcOcc24a0dee344c563048f4746&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5=da&uid=400687396&nid=244+1553> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fnytimes%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcl 
8y%26sig%3D12d6ff=fa 88c64014df2324fa60b5162a4eb8f 18%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26iid%3D54942a=a 09404e 
16b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26n=d%3D244%28123&t=1&cn=ZmxleGI 
ibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=655b9e262c=921316185d32342ed1bda89c0606c&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda&a=p; 
uid=400687396&nid=244+123> The New York Times 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fnytimes%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
18y%26sig%3D12d6ff8fa88c6=014df2324fa60b5162a4eb8f18%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a09404 
=f6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D24=%2E1123&t=1&cn=ZmxleG 
I ibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=655b9e262c1921316=85d32342ed lbda 89c0606c& id=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda&uid 
=3D400687396&nid=244+123> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/media/ico_verified=1407009642236.png> 
@nytimes 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?ur==https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fnytimes%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
18y=26sig%3D12d6ff8fa88c64014df2324fa60b5162a4eb8f18%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail=26iid%3D54942a5a09404 
ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%=D400687396%26nid%3D244%28123&t=1&cn=ZmxleG 
I ibGVfcmVjc18y&s=g=655b9e262c1921316185d32342ed lbda89c0606c&iid=54942a 5a09404ef6b86=9c117e5c5Oda&uid 
=400687396&nid=244+123> 

"He lifted his shirt up and he had holes in his ch=st." 
A scene of chaos during Planned Parenthood shooting: nyti.ms/1HuYEGG 

View on Twitte= 

<=a> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fenergy_project%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVf 
cmVjc18y%26sig%3=db77afcb8ebd24be3619c3a6Ocaa 06a94363ef le%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3=54942a5 
a 09404ef6b8619c 117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3 D400687=96%26nid%3D244%28124&t=l&cn= 
ZmxleGli bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=61d=ff7668701078bc717e168f59398f 29a4lf 81&iid=54942a5a 09404ef6b8619c117e5=50da 
&uid=400687396&nid=244+124> The Energy Project 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fenergy_project%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGV 
fcmVjc18y%26sig%3Ddb77af=b8ebd24be3619c3a 60caa06a 94363efle%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26iid%3D54942a 
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=a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26n=d%3D244%2B124&t= l&c 
n=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=61dfff7668=01078bc717e168f59398f29a41f81&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50 
da&a=p;uid=400687396&nid=244+124> </=trong> @energy_project 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2F=witter.com%2Fenergy_project%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGV 
fcmVjclay%26sig%3Ddb=7afcb8ebd24be3619c3a6Ocaa06a94363efle%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54=42a 
Sa09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396=26nid%3D244%2B124&t=1&cn 
=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=61dfff=668701078bc717e168f59398f29a41f81&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50= 
a&uid=400687396&nid=244+124> 

Read his full piece, "Addicted to Distraction"= online today and in @nytimes 
<https://twitter.comNredi rect?url =https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fnytimes%3Ft%3 D1%26cn%3DZmxleGl=b6VfcmVj 
cl8y%26sig%302f42f3f484c557043bcde6225d7397af5e0acfcb%26al%3D1%26r=fsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a0940 
4ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448=40680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B295&t= l&cn=Zmxle 
GI ibGVfc=Vjc18y&sig=4a24fae4dafe0a77aa4 laSa2c5be04594223339e&iid=54942a=a09404ef6b8619c117eScSOcla&uid= 
400687396&nid=244+295> tomorrow ht.ly/Vd0Gu 
chttps://t.co/redirect?url=https%=A%2F%2Ft.co%2FAHff3BeixP%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3D 
41312=0180d88020ef0b095659bOaf34f9e1f8cId%26al%3D1%26iid%3D54942a5a09404ef6b8619c=17e5c5Oda%26autoa 
ctions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%30244%2B292&a=p3=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=31fle2 
c2ff7234efbdeblffc38=0963785bbb438&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+292> 

View on Twitte= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Ftaylorswift13%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGli bGVfc 
mVjclay%26sig%3D=7fb189245593263e9598ef7411354b7e965dcce%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D=4942a5 
a09404ef6b8619c117e5cSOda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D4006873=6%26nid%3D244%2B125&t=l&cn= 
ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig=d02c=ce24a273b987b58002278850807a5b62953&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c=0 
da&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> Taylor Swift 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Ftaylorswift13%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfc 
mVjc18y%26sig%3D27fb189=45593263e9598ef7411354b7e965dcce%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5 
=09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26ni=%3D244%2B125&t= l&cn= 
ZmxleGli bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=d02c5ce24a2=3b987b58002278850807a 5b62953&iid =54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50 
da&am=;uid=400687396&nid=244+125> =nbsp; <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/media/ico_verified-
=407009642236.png> @taylorswiftl3 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Ftaylorswift13%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGV 
fcmV=c18y%26sig%3D27fb189245593263e9598ef7411354b7e965dcce%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3D=mail%26iid%3D54942 
a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%2=uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B12584t=1&c 
n=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclay&=mp;sig=d02c5ce24a273b987b58002278850807a5b62953&iid=54942a5a09404e=6b8619c1 
17e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid=244+125> 

I love you, Sydney. 
All 76,000 of you. 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Ftaylorswift13%2Fstatus%2F670615324090331136 
%3Ft%3D=%26cn%302mxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3D67bbb80d4d85e0eb5d98dd6c5a8680136cce3=df%26al%3D1%2 
6refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26au=oactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687 
396%26nid%3D244%2B592&t=1&cn=3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=2e74382204594558b14eb2a2952bac317a37a71b& 
=mp;iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda&uid=400687396&nid=24=+592> 
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View on Twitte= 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fhemeon%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcl. 
8y%26sig%3D5bebad3=a62f87023f97a5544925230ec4b9455c%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5=0940 
4ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26ni=%3D244%28126&t=l&cn=Zmxle 
GI ibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=1727b84acd5=e3eae87c97f3a 3f88e26b7e2d44c&i id=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda&am 
=;uid=400687396&nid=244+126> Marc Hemeon 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fhemeon%3Ft%3D1%26cn%302mxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
18y%26sig%3D5bebad36a62f87=23f97a5544925230ec4b9455c%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a094 
04e=6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=28126&t=1&cn=Zmxl 
eGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig=1727b84acd50e3eae8=c97f3a3f88e26b7e2d44c&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda&ui 
d=3D400687396&nid=244+126> =a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=hemeon%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfc 
mVjc18y%26sig%3D5bebad36a62187023197a55=4925230ec4b9455c%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5 
a09404ef6b8619c1=7e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28126&am=3=1 
&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig=1727b84accI50e3eae87c97f3a3f=8e26b7e2d44c&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5 
c5Oda&uid=40068739=&nid=244+126" class="user_name" style="text-decoration:none;bord=r-
style:none;border:0;padding:0;margin:0;font-family:'Helvetica Neue Light=, Helvetica, Arial, sans-serif;-webkit-font-
smoothing:antialiased;-webkit-=ext-size-adjust:none;text-align:left;color:#8899a6;padding:Opx;margin:Opx;=>@hemeon 

You had one job American flag logo applicator person :j= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fhemeon%2Fstatus%2F670648362610376705%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn%=DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3D3eac26c6e8acb5082527f572bac47c6118b6d17f%26a=%3D1%26refsr 
c%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactio=s%3D144874068CP/026uid%3D400687396%2 
6nid%3D244%28593&t=l&cn=ZmxI=GlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=bedef38465830b5782ddc0d5279014d8ee5f2154&iid=3D549 
42a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda&uid=400687396&nid=244+593> 

View on Twitte= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FNadjaAtwal%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjc18y%26sig%3D033=f32924b841bf194be74a80dcb513430d15d8%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D549=2a5a 
09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%30400687396%=6nid%3D244%28127&t=1&cn=Z 
mxleGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig=0046639=dca0d3e829dd19549b03362b5332e90a&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50d 
=&uid=400687396&nid=244+127> Nadja Atwal 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FNadjaAtwal%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjc18y%26sig%3D033ff32924=841bf 194be74a80dcb513430d15d8%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a0 
9=04ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3=244%28127&t=l&cn=Zm 
xleGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig=00466391dca0d3=829dd19549b03362b5332e90a&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda 
&u=d=400687396&nid=244+127> &nbs=;@NadjaAtwal 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com=2FNadjaAtwal%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
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Vjc18y%26sig%3D033ff32924b841bf1=4be74a80dcb513430d15d8%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a0 
9404ef6b=619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B=27&t=1&cn=Z 
mxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=00466391dca0d3e829ddl=549b03362b5332e90a&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50d 
a&uid=40=687396&nid=244+127> 

Which #hotel 
chttps://twitter.comNredirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGli=GVfcmVjc1 
8y%26sig%3D3801a382b32b5e79641103d237a0a82dbae3095f%26al%3D1%26re=src%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a094 
04ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26q%3D%2523hotel%26au=oactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244 
%2B305&t=1&cn=3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=d7d736748c6lec455a81485e4dec6226c9bcae97&=mp;iid=54942a5a0 
9404ef6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid=24=+305> in #London 
<https://=witter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26c=%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcl 
8y%26sig%3Deece1d6fca42198dd20ea344bbd6b4951b82a42%2=al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a0940 
4ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26q%3D%25=3London%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244 
%26305&=t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=d22908ab041465333cc76dc7206c=d95a46c421e&iid=54942a5a09404ef 
6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396=amp;nid=244+305> ?One fays is @SandersonLDN 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FSandersonLDN%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVf 
cmyjc18y%26sig%3D3b8b4330=7175e6ec3eac6e822a 085e4fa8Geb92%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26iid%3D54942a 
5a=9404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid=3D244%2B307&t=1&cn 
=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=bd9467077f35=97018855a8af8d0408e5de62786&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50 
da&=uid=400687396&nid=244+307> - th= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3=%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18 
y%26sig%3Dac1=45f40f78b951eaec54d92bef717e5ba5c8ab%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D549=2a5a09404e 
f6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26q%3D%2523design%26autoactions%3D1448740680%=6uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2 
8305&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y=amp;sig=9a130423d0a79a13646ed892718312fb195d0e3c&iid=54942a5a09404= 
f6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid=244+305> bedazzled me throughout my stay. #traveltips #reise 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcl 
8y%26sig%3D60c83bd9a944b=295aa0eab 141fc9c1b8dOcef45%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3 D54942a5a 09404 
=f6b8619c117e5c5Gcla%26q%3D%2523reise%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400=87396%26nid%3D244%28 
305&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig==55fe72336a06ad76b62538ea3742b34ec03f9b0&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b86 
19c11=e5cSOda&uid=400687396&nid=244+305> = 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNadjaAtwal%2Fstatus%2F670637842331213824% 
3Ft%3D1%2=cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3Dbc56f892c4239683f907abOe16315c899fe38386=26al%3D1%26re 
fsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c5Oda%26autoa=tions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396 
%26nid%3D244%28594&t=l&cn==mxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=bf53189e27dbcble82e80151d13a758953b8f5a2&=iid=54 
942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid=244+5=4> 

View on Twitte= 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2FNaomiCampbell%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGV 
fcmVjc18y%26sig%3D=c18e24812caf83716942574c136fefcb7fee855%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D=4942a5 
a09404ef6b8619c117e560da%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D4006873=6%26nid%3D244%211128&t=1&cn= 
ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=5ffc=ab393b32492af0523268295631d40d5cec&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c=Oda 
&uid=400687396&nid=244+128> Naomi Campbell 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2FNaomiCampbell%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibG 
VfcmVjc18y%26sig%3Dacl8e24=12caf83716942574c136fefcb7fee855%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a 
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5=09404ef6b8619c117e5c50da%26autoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26ni=%3D244%28128&t=1&cn 
=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=5ffc2ab393b=2492a10523268295631d40cfScec&iid=54942aSa09404e16b8619c117e5c50d 
a&am=;uid=400687396&nid=244+128> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/mediatico_verifie=-
1407009642236.png> @NaomiCampbell 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?u=1=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNaomiCampbell%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmideGlibG 
Vfc=Vjc18"26sig%3Dacl8e24812caf83716942574c136fefcb7fee855%26al%3D1%26refsrc%=Demail%26iid%.3D54942a 
5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50da%26autoactions%3D1448740680=26uid%30400687396%26nid%3D244%28128&t=1&cn 
=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclB=&sig=5ffc2ab393b32492af0523268295631d40cf5cec&iid=54942a5a0940=ef6b8619c117e5c50d 
a&uid=400687396&nid=244+128> 

#happybirthday 
<https://twitter.com/i/redi=eceurl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxieGlibGVfcm=jcl 
8y%26sig%3D36e18e78c5df846fbb9b04cc326ae57e2ad85a43%26a1%3D1%26refsrc%3=email%26iid%3054942a5a09404 
ef6b8619c117e5c50da%26q%3D%2523happybirthday%26=utoactions%3D1448740680%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3 
D244%2B650&t=1&=n=ZmideGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=fal9ed66f212a7856fa982cf4283f8d5f31975d=8did=54942a5a09404 
ef6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid==44+650> #22nd @YazzTheGreatest sending =best wishes on this day ,L1 
have amazing journey ahead ofU @EmpireFOX 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?uri=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter=com%2FEmpireFOX%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcm 
Vjclay%26sig%3Dff6445f5a07e4a=2e10fec6577007817d3fa8167%26a1V03D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D54942a5a09 
404e=6b8619c117e5c50da%26autoactions%301448740680%26uid%30400687396%26nid%3D244=28640&t=1&cn=Zmx 
IeGIibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=c618755cdf83c1774b=72f74b2a737d36b918ce9&iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50da&ui 
d=3D400687396&nid=244+640> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNaomiCampbell%2Fstatus%2F6706284060112609 
28%3Ft%31)=%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig°430877c5d67c295669671dee32dff585426034d2=d2%26al%3D1 
%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3054942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50da%26au=oactions%3 D1448740680%26uid%3 D4006 
87396%26nid%3D244%28595&t=l&cn=3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig=93aa743ac9d3f135fe7c5f02028b80d8993ce9fe& 
=mp;iid=54942a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid=24=+595> 

View on Twitte= 

=ettings 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2Fsettings%2Fnotifications8a=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfc 
mVjc18y=amp;sig=0a862def75fa8aa231addf710deee5dca8Bd8d1&iid=54942a5a09404=f6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400 
687396&nid=244+1560> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?ur1==ttps%3A%2F%2Fsupport.twitter.com%2F&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18=&sig=fd 
5b9e872d042b438fc899a21f286d0b0fc2d464&iid=54942a5a0940=ef6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid=244+15 
61> I Opt-out 
<https://twitter.com/i/dh=1&cn=2=xleGlibGVfcmVjclay&sig=f5f251bff5lbbe893a9c0d22eba4ed54ed2a61e9&=id=549 
42a5a09404ef6b8619c117e5c50da&uid=400687396&nid=244+26=amp;usbid=6> 

This ema=l was generated for @jeffreyepsteinl. 
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